Palatine Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 19,2015

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine 34.900 , 35.650 » 34.400 m 35.800 140.750
2 Prospect 33.950 » 33.050 » 32400 - 33.850 » 133.250
3 U-46 Girls CO“Op 34.650 » 30.550 « 31.450 » 32.800 5 129.450
4 Glenbrook South 34.225 5 29.950  31.800 » 32.750 « 128.725
5 York 33.500 » 30.750 » 29.700 » 31.950 s 125.900
6 Libertyville 34.000  28.800 » 29.000 & 31.850 » 123.650
7 Naperville North 33.650 & 29.300 & 26450 » 31.100 » 120.500
8 Wheeling 32.350 » 28.100 o 27400 « 31.925 5 119.775



Palatine Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 19,2015

Vauit Order of Finish

Place Name Yr, School Ded, Score
1 Kylie Kruger Glenbrook South 0.00 9.250
2 Kara Ure Palatine 0.00 9.200
3 Leah Molloy Naperville North 0.00 8.000
4 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 8.900
5 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 0.00 8.875
6 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-0p 0.00 8.800
7 Christina DiGiolia Palatine 0.0 8.700
7 Andi Haugan U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.700
g Abby Amato Palatine .00 8.650
9 Ima Wasemann Libertyville 0.00 8.650
11 Kya Michels U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.600
12 Claire Neuberger Libertyville 0.00 8.550
12 Emma Pawelkiewicz U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.550
14 Jessica Slavros Wheeling .00 8.500
14 Maddie Maurx Prospect 0.00 8.500
14 Abby Vogt Libertyville 0.00 8.500
17 Gillian Berg York 0.00 8.450
18 Sydney Hill York 0.00 8.400
18 Jane Williams Frospact 0.00 8.400
20 Maya Moran York 0.00 8.350
20 Ashley Jackson Palatine 0.00 8.350
20 Grace Ryan Naperviile North 0.00 8.350
23 Savanah Baron York 0.00 8.300
23 Justine OQ'Leary York 0.00 8.300
23 Laney Marth Libertyville 0.00 8.300
23 Miranda DeBow Glenbrook South 0.00 8.300
23 Kayla Jensen U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.300
28 Callee Aikman Palatine 0.00 8.200
28 Samantha Pearson Napervilie North 0.00 8.200
30 Amanda Kamal Prospect 0.00 8.150
31 Bella Mandarino Naperville North 0.00 8.100
32 Anna Emery Wheeling 0.00 8.000
32 Maggie McCue Prospect 0.00 8.000
34 Alexis Knight Wheeling 0.00 7.950
35 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 0.00 7.900
36 Elta Voss Glenbrook South 0.00 7.800
37 Maggie Kmiecik Glenbrook South 0.00 7.600
38 Elaina Hart Libertyville 0.00 7.500
39 Jessica Lyon Naperville North 0.00 7.400
40 Natalie Santiago Wheeling 0.00 7.000



Palatine Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 19,2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Y. School Ded. Score
1 Kara Ure Palatine 0.00 9.400
2 Kylie Kruger Glenbrook South 0.00 9.150
3 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 9.000
4 Callee Aikman Palatine 0.00 8.800
5 Christina DiGiclia Palatine 0.0¢ 8.750
5] Kristen Ure Palatine 0.00 8.700
7 Abby Amato Palatine 0.00 8.650
8 Rosie Barros Prospect 0.00 8.600
9 Jessica Stavros Wheeling 0.00 8.500
10 Sydney Hili York 0.00 8.400
Tt Olivia Sullo Frospect .00 8.200
12 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.900
13 Andi Haugan U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.800
14 Emma Pawelkiewicz U-48 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.7580
15 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 0.00 7.700
16 Maya Moran York 0.00 7.600
16 Leah Molloy Naperville North 0.00 7.600
16 Ima Wasemann Liberiyville 0.00 7.660
19 Claire Neuberger Libertyville 0.00 7.500
20 Gillian Berg York 0.00 7.400
20 Anna Emery Wheeling 4.00 7.400
20 Samantha Pearson Naperville North .00 7.400
23 Jessica Dryden York 0.00 7.350
24 Abby Vogt Libertyvitle 0.00 7.300
25 Maddie Maurx Praspect 0.00 7.250
26 Grace Ryan Naperville North 0.00 7.200
27 Salli Ruht Naperville North 0.00 7.100
27 Taegan Vinarsky U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.100
29 Savanah Baron York 0.00 7.000
25 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 0.00 7.000
KR! Jessica Lyon Napervilie Norh 0.60 6.800
32 Ella Voss Glenbrook South .00 6.600
33 Genevieve Sanchez Glenbrook South .00 6.500
33 Kayla Jensen U-46 Girds Co-Op 0.00 6.500
35 Laney Marth Libertyville 0.00 6.400
36 Stef Sullo Prospect 0.00 6.300
37 Hannah Wittenstein Glenbrook South 0.00 5.700
38 Anna Carlson Libertyville 0.00 5.500
39 Alexis Knight Wheeling 0.00 5.200
40 Natalie Santiago Wheeling 0.00 4.500



Hosted by: Palatine High School

Palatine Invitational 2015

Saturday December 19,2015

Balance Beam Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 0.00 8.500
2 Kara Ure Palatine 0.00 9.300
3 Kylie Kruger Glenbrook South 0.00 9.100
4 Kristen Ure Palatine 0.00 8.750
5 Ahby Gonzalez Prospect 0.00 8.450
6 Jane Williams Prospect 0.00 8.300
7 Emma Pawelkiewicz U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.250
8 Jess Streepy Palatine 0.00 8.200
g Callee Aikman Palatine 0.00 8.150
10 Jessica Stavros Wheeling 0.00 8.100
11 Savanah Baron York 0.00 8.050
11 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 8.050
13 Leah Molloy Naperville North 0.00 8.000
13 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.000
13 Madison Cruz U-48 Girls Co-Op 0.00 8.000
16 Abby Amato Palatine 0.00 7.700
17 Ima Wasemann Liberiyville 0.00 7.650
18 Gillian Berg York 0.00 7.600
18 Maddie Maurx Prospect 0.00 7.600
18 Claire Neuberger Libertyvilie 0.00 7.600
21 Anna Emery Wheeling 0.00 7.400
22 Kya Michels U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.200
23 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 0.00 7.150
23 Nykia Wetterman U-46 Girls Co-Op 0.00 7.150
25 Maya Moran York 0.00 7.050
28 Sydney Hill York 0.00 7.000
26 Abby Vogt Liberyville 0.00 7.000
28 Maryle Jerva Glenbrook South 0.00 6.850
29 Laney Marth Libertyville 0.00 6.750
30 Grace Ryan Napervilie North G.00 6.600
3 Olivia Sulio Prospect 0.00 6.500
3z Justine O'Leary Yark 0.00 6.350
32 Genevieve Sanchez Glenbrook South 0.00 6.350
34 Samaniha Pearson Napervilie Norh 0.00 6.000
35 Bella Mandarino Napervilte North 0.00 5.850
36 Hannah Witienstein Glenbrook South 0.00 5.750
37 Salli Ruhl Naperville North 0.00 5.700
38 Anna Carlson Libertyville 0.00 4.800
39 Alexis Knight Wheeling 0.00 4.750
40 Natalie Santiago Wheeling 0.00 3.150
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Floor

Name
Megan Donner
Abby Amato
Kara Ure
Bebe Haramaras
Kylie Kruger
Jessica Stavros
Callee Aikman
Madison Cruz
Kristen Ure
l.eah Molloy
Maddie Maurx
Anna Emery
Emma Pawelkiewicz
Claire Neuberger
Taegan Vinarsky
Gillian Berg
Kaitlin Granato
tMaya Maran
Ima Wasemann
Savanah Baron
Amanda Kamal
Laney Marth
Sydney Hill
Hannah Bradford
Megan Cunningham
Samantha Pearson
Abby Vogt
Jessica Dryden
Genevieve Sanchez
Bella Mandarino
Kya Michels
Grace Ryan
Elaina Hart
Erica Schickerling
Hannah Wittenstein
Alexis Knight
Ally Finzer
Jessica Lyon
Natalie Santiago

Palatine Invitational 2015

Saturday December 19,2015

Exercise Orderof Finish

Yr.

School
Prospect
Palatine
Palatine

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Wheeling
Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Palatine
Napervilie North
Prospect
Wheeling
U-48 Girls Co-Op
Libertyville
U-48 Girls Co-Op
York
Prospect
York
Libertyville
York
Prospect
Libertyville
York
Wheeling
Palatine
Naperville North
Libertyville
York
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Naperville Norih
Libertyville
Prospect
Glenbrook South
Wheeling
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
Wheeling

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.C0
0.c0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9,350
9.200
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.100
8.100
B.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.800
1.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
6.900
6.500
6.400
5.700



Palatine Invitational 2015

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 18,2015
All - Around Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Kara Ure . Palatine 9.200 9.400 9.300 9.050 36.950 8,2375
2 Kylie Kruger . Glenbrook South 9.250 9.150 9.100 9.000 36.500 9.1250
3 Megan Donner . Prospect 8.900 9.000 B.050 9.350 35.300 B.8250
4 Bebe Haramaras . Glenbrook South 8.875 7.700 9.500 9.000 35.075 8.7688
5 Abby Amato . Palatine 8.650 8.650 7.700 9.200 34.200 8,5500
& Callea Aikman . Palatine 8.200 8.800 8.150 8.800 33,950 8.4875
7 Jessica Stavros . Wheeling 8.500 8.500 8.100 8.825 33.925 8.4813
8 Madison Cruz ) J-46 Girls Co-Op 8.800 7.900 8.000 8.800 33.500 8.3750
g Leah Molloy . Naperville North 9.000 7.600 8.000 8.500 33.100 8.2750
10 Emma Pawelkiewicz . U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.550 7.750 8.250 8.300 32.850 8.2125
11 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 8.650 7.600 7.650 8.000 31.800 7.9750
12 Claire Neuberger . Libertyville 8.550 7.500 7.600 B8.200 31.850 7.9625
13 Maddie Maurx . Prospect 8.500 7.250 7.600 8.450 31.800 7.9500
14 Sydney Hill . York 8.400 8.400 7.000 7.800 31.700 7.9250
15 Gillian Berg . York B8.450 7400 7.600 8.100 31.550 7.8875
16 Savanah Baron . York 8.300 7.000 B8.050 7.950 31.300 7.8250
17 Anna Emery . Wheeling 8.000 7.400 7.400 8.400 31.200 7.8000
18 Maya Moran . York 8.350 7.600 7.050 8.000 31.000 7.7500
19 Abby Vogt . Libertyville 8.500 7.300 7.000 7.700 30.500 7.6250
20 Hannah Bradford . Wheeling 7.900 7.000 7.150 7.800 29.850 7.4625
21 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 8.350 7.200 6.600 7.400 29.550 7.3875
22 Laney Marth . Libertyvilie 8.300 6.400 6.750 7950 29.400 7.3500
23 Samantha Pearson . Napervilie North 8.200 7.400 6.000 7.700 29,300 7.3250
24 Alexis Knight . Wheeling 7.950 5.200 4.750 6.800 24,800 6.2000

25 Natalie Santiago . Wheeling 7.000 4.500 3.150 5.700 20.350 5.0875



